
Kovaipudhur pirivu 7.05 am Kumar nagar 7.15 am

BK Pudhur 7.06 am SAP Theater 7.18 am

Kuniamuthur 7.10 am Gandhinagar 7.20 am

Ukkadam (junction) 7.20 am Anupparpalayam 7.25 am

Chinthamani 7.30 am Poondi 7.30 am

Ramanathapuram 7.35 am Avinashi New bustand 7.40 am

Central Studio 7.40 am Thekkalur 7.50 am

Varadharajapuarm 7.50 am

ESI-Lions 7.55 am

Ramanuja Nagar 7.57 am

Manis Theatre 7.58 am Tiruppur Railway station 7.00 am

Tiruppur OBS 7.05 am

Veerapandipirivu 7.15 am

Bharathiar University 7.00 am Palladam bus stand 7.30 am

Vadavalli (Roundana) 7.15 am Lakshmi Mill 7.40 am

PN Puthur 7.20 am Karanampettai 7.45 am

Lali road 7.25 am Defense colony 7.47 am

Saibaba Colony 7.30 am Sulur 7.55 am

Saibaba Kovil 7.35 am

Route 7 - Pollachi via Vellalor

Route 3 - Gandhipuram Polllachi (Gandhi Statue) 6.50 am

Krishna Silks (100 feet) 7.30 am Kovil Palayam 7.00 am

Gandhipuram (R V hotel) 7.40 am Tamaraikulam 7.10 am

P.N. Palayam 7.42 am Kinathukadavu 7.15 am

Lakshmi Mills 7.45 am Othakalmandam/Mill gate 7.20 am

Peelamedu 7.50 am Malumichampatti 7.25 am

Fun Mall 7.51 am Karpagam University 7.30 am

Hopes 7.52 am Vellalor 7.40 am

Singanallur 7.45 am

Route 4 - Periyanaickanpalayam Ondipudhur 7.55 am

Periynaickanpalayam 7.15 am Iragur Pirivu (signal) 8.00 am

Narashimanaickenpalayam 7.20 am

NGGO Colony 7.25 am  R8 Cheranma nagar

Thudiyalur 7.30 am Thaneerpandhal 7.35 am

Vellakinaru 7.35 am Cheran managar (Entrance) 7.40 am

Athipalayam Pirivu 7.40 am Vilankuruchi 7.45 am

Chinnavedampatti Pirivu 7.45 am Kalapatti 7.55 am

Saravanampatti 7.50 am Nehru nagar 8.00 am

Sitra 8.05 am 

PLS Nagar 8.10 am

Mettupalayam 7.00 am Chinniyampalayam 8.12 am

Karamadai 7.10 am

Kariampalayam 7.30 am

Annur 7.35 am Transport Incharge

Karumathampatti 8.00 am Dr S Maruthamuthu

BUS Route & Boarding Points for AY 24 - 25

Transport Section 

Neelambur, Coimbatore – 641 062.

PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research

Route 6 - Tiruppur (OBS) via Palladam

Route 2 - Vadavalli

Route 1 - Kuniamuthur Route 5 - Tiruppur (via) Avinashi

R9 - Mettupalayam


